NAME

Sling
Howell, Jon
Kussman
Schaefer
Hague
Nedza, F
Fogg lll
Berezin
Skillings
Snodgrass

Nedza, M
Palmieri
Butterworth
Ramirez
Schmidlin
DeVecchis
Robinson

F Open
Pagani, J
Neith

Snellbaker, A
Dalessandro,M
Pagani, M
Eliot
Snellbaker, M
Asher

FITR
Coiro

Slichter
Dalessandro, V
Sosna

Cooper

Riney

Fry

Meola

CLASS

HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM

MA
MA
MA
MA
EX
SS
MKS

HM
HM

MA
MA
MA
UNC
SS
MKS

HM

MA
MA
MA
MA
EX
EX
EX

Cumberland Riflemen Inc.
MR, F Class 600 AGG

Oct 6

NJ State Championship

MATCH#1
600 SF

199
200
199
199
200
199
200
191
196

198
196
194
184
197
192
184

197
196

192
196
186
191
185
195

198

198
191
197
193
196
188
186

112
/12 OW
/15
/10
/11 1st
/12
/9
/4
17

/6 1st
/8
/6
/5
/9
/8
/4

/19 OW
/10

/4
/4 1st
/2
/5
/2
8

/10 ow

/10 1st
/4
/5
17
/9
/2
14

MATCH#2
600 SF

200
200
199
198
198
196
196
191
192

200
196
194
187
198
190
179

195
193

197
192
193
185
176
187

197

193
196
196
192
195
185
180

/14 OW
/11 1st
/10
/9
/12
/9
/8
/6
/2

/9 1st
/10
/10
17
/12
/6
/12

/5
/8

/10 OW
/3
/4 1st
/12
/1
4

/9 ow

/4
/11 1st
/6
/5
/8
/3
/12

2019

MATCH#3
600 SF

200
199
200
200
198
198
197
192
189

200
195
191
175
197
191
181

197
191

197
192
187
186
185
192

198

1901
194
184
189
193
178
184

/12
/11
/7
/4
/6
/11
/7
17
/2

/10
/5
/5
/2
/9
/8
/1

17
/6

/5
/5
/3
/2
/4

2

/13

/5
/6
/2
/3
/8
/3
/5

ow

1ST

1st

ow

1st

ow

1st

MATCH#4
Aggregate

599
599
598
597
596
593
593
574
577

598
587
579
546
592
573
544

589
580

586
580
566
562
546
574

593

582
581
577
574
584
551
550

/38
34
32
23
29
32
24
17
11

/25
/23
/21
/14
/30
122
17

/21
124

/19
/12
/9
/9
17
14

/32

/19
/21
/13
/15
125
/8

/11

ow

1st

1st

oW

1st

ow

1st

02/20/08
4B



